Place

Team
Place

Van Wert County Invitational 2008
HIGH SCHOOL BOYS GOLD

Nicholas
Brandon
Smith
Trevor
Martin
Justin

Butler
Sweeney
Bagley
Holliday
Diltz
Kuess
Diltz
Gray
Gerken

V erhoff
Lillard
Harpest
Eadley
White
Seas
Muhlenkamp
Cornéll
Rex

Price
Derek
McCracken
Babcock
Lorton
Johnson
Patrick
Bauman
Kreinbrink
Walker
Rex
Singer
Roberts
Brubaker
Runion
Kallas
Vondran
Limon
Wilin
Durkee
Timmerman
Benfer
Majewski
Walker
Karl

Ley
Wellman
Hoop
Lohse
Kempf
Brehm
Cochran
Christman
Cdeb
Kunk
Singer
Muhlenlamp

Liberty-Benton
Napoleon

Van Wert

Van Wert
Shawnee
Coldwater
Shawnee
Coldwater
Tinora
Ottawa-Glandorf
Anna

Tinora

Van Wert
Bellefontaine
Coldwater
Coldwater
Bellefontaine
Spencerville
Bellefontaine
Kenton

Anna

Lakota
Coldwater
Liberty-Benton
Bellefontaine
Napoleon
Ottawa-Glandorf
Bellefontaine
Spencerville
Fairview
Liberty-Benton
Van Wert
Bellefontaine
Van Wert
Shawnee
Lakota
Liberty-Benton

16:34
16:42
16:45
16:56
17:05
17:07
17:09
17:32
17:37
17:40
17:44
17:46
17:48
17:53
17:54
17:57
18:01
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:14
18:18
18:19
18:19
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:24
18:29
18:32
18:33
18:37
18:39
18:47
18:48

St. Marys Memorial 18:49

Coldwater
Lakota
Napoleon
Napoleon
Ottawa-Glandorf
Coldwater
Coldwater
Liberty-Benton
Tinora
Fairview
Parkway
Napoleon
Anna

Kenton
Coldwater
Fairview
Coldwater

18:51
18:53
18:53
18:54
18:56
18:59
18:59
18:59
19:00
19:03
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:16
19:17
19:21
19:22



Place

Team
Place
53

90
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Tyson
Jay
Eric
Ross
Taylor
Tyler
Christian
Zach
Neal
Jerzy
Calvin
Jordan
Jordan
Nathan
Ryan
Joshua
Jacob
Brian
Derrick
Alex
Nathan
Alex
Sam
Jared
Matt
Mitch
Sean
Joshua
Cody
Tanner
Ben
Dan
Sean
Treg
Zach
Connor
Andrew
Travis
Brock
Alex
Chad
Brock
Nolan
Dulin
Austin
Landon
Brian
Ashton
Beau
Cole
Derek
Lawrence
Patrick
Eric
Bill

Tingley
Karnes
Marshal
Saneholtz
Haycock
Weihrauch
Golden
Miller
Pangle
Westerling
Niese
Harpest
Terrian
Simson

V erhoff
Higginbotham
Maag
Wellman
Arrington
Buersmeyer
Orndorf
Selhorst
Wesche
Deatrick
Cheeseman
Kaiser
Anthony
Roberts
Harris
Zizelman
Boyd
Eisenbrandt
Barnett
Lymanstall
Metzer
Walthour
Stemen
Goettemoeller
Rhodes
Elkins
Shellabarger
Tiell

Hunt

John
Garber
Fritch
Voisard
Tarbet
Samples
Newman
Gerken
Miller
Malloy
Sharp
Hughes

Anna

Fairview

Anna

Napoleon
Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
Bellefontaine
Liberty-Benton
Spencerville
Anna
Ottawa-Glandorf
Tinora
Liberty-Benton
Van Wert
Ottawa-Glandorf
Lima Senior
Liberty-Benton
Coldwater
Ottawa-Glandorf
Shawnee
Bellefontaine
Ottawa-Glandorf
Napoleon
Paulding
Ottawa-Glandorf
Coldwater
Coldwater

Van Wert
Tinora

19:23
19:25
19:25
19:26
19:27
19:27
19:27
19:28
19:28
19:29
19:32
19:32
19:32
19:33
19:33
19:33
19:33
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:38
19:41
19:42
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:45
19:46

St. Marys Memorial 19:46

Anna
Napoleon

19:46
19:47

St. Marys Memorial 19:47

Tinora

19:50

St. Marys Memoria 19:51

Ottawa-Glandorf
Shawnee
Coldwater
Fairview

Tinora

Parkway

Lakota
Bellefontaine
Kenton

Lakota

Fairview

Van Wert

Lima Senior
Fairview
Liberty-Benton
Napoleon
Bellefontaine
Bellefontaine
Spencerville
Ottawa-Glandorf

19:52
19:53
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:57
20:00
20:01
20:02
20:03
20:08
20:09
20:11
20:12
20:12
20:17
20:19
20:19
20:21



Place

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
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Place
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99
100
101

102
103

104

105
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Ryan
Cody
Josh
Damion
Adam
Matt
Nick
Matt
Logan
Adam
Mikey
Zach
Bjoern
A.J
Nathan
Steven
Andrew
Brian
Joshua
Michael
Connor
Derek
Adam
Derek
Jordan
Tyler
Keith
Jacob
Jay
Alex
Adam
Ben
Zachary
Wallace
Nic
Allen
Jmmy
Kris
Colin
Petey
Fletcher
Eric
Derek
Nathan
Joel
Mitch
Eli

Brad
Scott
Jmmy
Jordan
lan
Brice
Wade
Jordon

Gehret
Haines
Fetzer
Clauson
Schlemmer
Erford
Selhorst
Brunner
Maag
Hueve
Marotti
Leopold
Mohr
Mavis
Weis
Malueg
Stewart
Porter
Fenwick
Franzone
Smith
Campbell
Saylor
Wilt
Wilking
Ruhlen
Kahlig
Siebeneck
Caldwell
Timmerman
Bryan
Neighoff
Dickman
Jase
Baumer
Kline
Majewski
Kindle
Meckstroth
Mosbarger
Rocko

Du

Foos
Cran
Cook
Herold
Butler
Keller
Brinkman
Hill
Schroeder
Munger
Henry
Schimmoeller
Coffman

Anna 20:22
Van Wert 20:22
Spencerville 20:24
Tinora 20:28
Parkway 20:30
Ottawa-Glandorf  20:31
Coldwater 20:34
Bellefontaine 20:37
Liberty-Benton 20:41
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 20:41
Bellefontaine 20:42
Tinora 20:43
Van Wert 20:48
Fairview 20:49
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 20:51
Shawnee 20:54
Lakota 20:56
Paulding 21:.02
St. Marys Memorial 21:05
Lakota 21:11
Bellefontaine 21:12
Ottawa-Glandorf  21:13
Van Wert 21:16
Anna 21:18
Bellefontaine 21:20
Lima Senior 21:23
Coldwater 21:23
Ottawa-Glandorf  21:25
Lakota 21:26
Coldwater 21:30
Shawnee 21:30
Bellefontaine 21:31
Lima Senior 21:36
Kenton 21:36
Anna 21:41
Paulding 21:41
Napoleon 21:44
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 21:47
St. Marys Memoria 21:55
Bellefontaine 22:06
Kenton 22:14
Bellefontaine 22:15
Lakota 22:19
Bellefontaine 22:24
Shawnee 22:27
Shawnee 22:31
Bellefontaine 22:33
Liberty-Benton 22:44
Shawnee 22:45
Lakota 22:51
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 22:51
Paulding 22:55
Bellefontaine 22:56
Ottawa-Glandorf ~ 23:00
Parkway 23.02



Place

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Team
Place
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107

108

109

110

111
112
113

114
115
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Andy
Daniel
Conner
Ralph
Evan
Anthony
Josh
Meeks
Brian
Jacob
Cody
Brandon
Velerio
Mewhorter
Sattawat
Jarrett
Daniel
LeMil
Tim
Nick
Josh

Mahan
Miller
Scott
Oberlitner
Kieffer
Redden
Marks
Daniel
Steinbrunner
Bush
Sampson
Weller
Nick
Dustin
Peekong
Car
(tommyl
Lewis
Sims
Coon
Soloman

Spencerville 23.10
St. Marys Memorial 23:19
Bellefontaine 23:20
Parkway 23:21
Shawnee 23:26
Bellefontaine 23:27
Anna 23:34
Kenton 24:02
St. Marys Memorial 24:05
Shawnee 24:09
Napoleon 24:12
Ottawa-Glandorf  24:13
Kenton 24:18
Kenton 24:44
Parkway 25.01
Paulding 26:35
Lima Senior 26:54
Lakota 27:24
Lakota 27:33
Parkway 28:09
Spencerville 28:40



